Queenstown Lakes District Council 2022 Meeting Schedule

	Meeting
	Date
	Time

	Council (to be held in Wānaka)
	Thursday 3 February 2022
	1.00pm

	Planning & Strategy Committee (to be held in Wānaka)
	Thursday 3 February 2022
	10.00am

	Infrastructure Committee
	Thursday 10 February 2022
	10.00am

	Wānaka Community Board
	Thursday 17 February 2022
	10.00am

	Community & Services Committee
Planning & Strategy Committee
	Thursday 24 February 2022
Thursday 24 February 2022
	10.00am
1.00pm

	Audit, Finance & Risk Committee
	Thursday 3 March 2022
	10.00am

	Traffic & Parking Subcommittee
	Thursday 10 March 2022
	10.00am

	Planning & Strategy Committee
	Tuesday 15 March 2022
	10.00am

	Council (adopt Annual Plan for consultation)
	Thursday 17 March 2022
	1.00pm

	Wānaka Community Board
	Thursday 31 March 2022
	10.00am

	Planning & Strategy Committee
	Thursday 7 April 2022
	1.00pm

	Planning & Strategy Committee
	Tuesday 26 April 2022
	10.00am

	Council 
	Thursday 28 April 2022
	1.00pm

	Infrastructure Committee
	Thursday 5 May 2022
	10.00am

	Wānaka Community Board
	Thursday 12 May 2022
	10.00am

	Community & Services Committee
Planning & Strategy Committee
	Thursday 19 May 2022
Thursday 19 May 2022
	10.00am
1.00pm

	Council (to be held in Wānaka)
	Thursday 2 June 2022
	1.00pm

	Traffic & Parking Subcommittee
	Thursday 9 June 2022
	10.00am

	Planning & Strategy Committee
	Thursday 9 June 2022
	1.00pm

	Audit, Finance & Risk Committee
	Thursday 16 June 2022
	10.00am

	Wānaka Community Board
	Thursday 23 June 2022
	10.00am

	Council (adopt Annual Plan)
	Thursday 30 June 2022
	1.00pm

	Community & Services Committee Meeting
	Thursday 7 July 2022
	10.00am

	Extraordinary Council Meeting
	Friday 8 July 2022
	11.00am

	Planning & Strategy Committee
	Thursday 28 July 2022
	10.00am

	Extraordinary Council Meeting
	Tuesday 2 August
	12.00pm

	Wānaka Community Board
	Thursday 4 August 2022
	10.00am

	CE performance Review Committee
	Thursday 4 August 2022
	1.00pm

	Council
	Thursday 11 August 2022
	1.00pm

	Community & Services Committee
Planning & Strategy Committee
	Thursday 18 August 2022
Thursday 18 August 2022
	10.00am
1.00pm

	Infrastructure Committee
	Thursday 25 August 2022
	10.00am

	Council (to be held in Wānaka)[footnoteRef:1] (Adopt the rates) [1:  LGNZ Guidance is to hold the last ordinary meeting of Council ahead of the four-week voting period. Committees may continue and urgent maters dealt with through an emergency or extraordinary meeting of Council. ] 

	Thursday 1 September 2022
	1.00pm

	Traffic & Parking Subcommittee
	Thursday 8 September 2022
	10.00am

	Planning & Strategy Committee
	Thursday 8 September 2022
	1.00pm

	Community & Services Committee
	Thursday 22 September 2022
	10.00am

	Audit, Finance & Risk Committee Planning & Strategy Committee
	Thursday 29 September 2022
	10.00am 
1.00pm

	LOCAL ELECTIONS
	Saturday 8 October 2022
	12.00pm

	Council (First meeting of new Council)[footnoteRef:2] [2:  First meeting of the new Council must be as soon as practicable but with no less than seven days’ notice] 

	Thursday 20 October 2022
	1.00pm

	Council (Adopt Annual Report)[footnoteRef:3] [3:  The Annual Report must be adopted within four months of the end of the financial year. It’s assumed the Annual Report won’t be ready for the last ordinary meeting of the triennium in early September] 

	Thursday 27 October 2022
	1.00pm

	Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community Board (First meeting of the new Board)
	Thursday 3 November 2022
	10.00am



This Council will only adopt the schedule up to the date of the 2022 local elections.  

All that is assumed thereafter signals dates for the first meetings of Council and the Community Board, and a proposed date for adopting the Annual Report. 
